9601 Variel Ave I Chatsworth, CA 91311 I Ph: (818) 206-4404 I trulygreensolutions.com © 2021 Truly Green Solutions. All rights reserved.1 12012021
DESCRIPTION
The Contemporary Wall Sconce Fixture compliments modern commercial or residential design aesthetics. The
fixture provides a comfortable illumination. Ideally for new construction or replacement of existing incandscent
sconce.
Hospitality, Airports, Schools, Offices, Government Facilities, Residential, and Commercial
APPLICATIONS
SKU#: PROJECT NAME: DATE:
Construction Electrical
Optical System Installation/ Mounting
Warranty
Steel housing with powder coated paint.
Finish available in Satin Nickel or Bronze.
Input Voltage: 120VAC
PC  lens 220° beam angle provides an even  and
comfortable diffusion of illumination.
Flush Mount (Wall) (4" J - box or Octagon J-box)
5 Year Warranty.
See warranty documentation for more information.
FEATURES 11"/14W (980 lm)
Ordering Information
Contemporary Wall Sconce
Contemporary
Wall Sconce
Projected L70: 50,000 hours
Warranty: 5 Years
System Efficacy: 70 LpW
Size/Wattage FinishCCT
EXAMPLE: CWS-1114-40-SN
1114 - 11"/14W
SN - Satin Nickel
*BR - Bronze
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
PC Len Wall Mounted
Damp
Location
Rated
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
*MOQ and longer lead times may apply, please contact customer service for more information.
DAMP
LOCATION
Controls/Dimming
No Dimming
YEAR
WARRANTY
Series
CWS
Flush Mount
9601 Variel Ave I Chatsworth, CA 91311 I Ph: (818) 206-4404 I trulygreensolutions.com © 2021 Truly Green Solutions. All rights reserved.2 12012021
Input Voltage 120VAC
Input Frequency 60Hz
Wattage See Performance Table
Delivered Lumens See Performance Table
System Efficacy See Performance Table
CRI >80
Available CCT 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Projected L70 50,000+ hours
THD <20%
Power Factor >0.9
Dimming
IP Rating
No
Damp Location Rated
Operating Temp. -4º~104ºF
Performance Information
Performance Table
Product Dimensions
Photometric Data
Contemporary Wall Sconce
CWS-1114-30-XX 14 980 70
SKU
3000K
Wattage
 (W)
System
Efficacy
 (lm/W)
Delivered
Lumens
(lm)
*IES Available Upon Request14W, 3000K
9.45"
10.43"
3.86"
Flush Mount
Weight: 2.25 lbs
11
Size
(in)